
LUCCA
CAFÉ -  BAR -  LOUNGE

KAFFEE

Cafe Crema
Espresso
Espresso Doppio
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

3,80€
2,50€
4,80€
3,00€
3,90€

LATTE

Latte Macchiato
Latte Karamell
Latte Nutella
Latte Cocos
Latte Vanille
Latte Lotus
Latte Erdbeere
Latte Banane

4,30€
5,60€
5,60€
5,60€
5,60€
5,60€
5,60€
5,60€

MATCHA

Matcha Normal
Matcha Cocos
Matcha Erdbeere
Matcha Dubai
Matcha Vanille
Matcha Karamell
Matcha Lotus
Matcha Banane
Matcha Lavendel

6,00€
6,90€
6,90€
6,90€
6,90€
6,90€
6,90€
6,90€
6,90€

TEE

Schwarzer Tee
Pfefferminz Tee
Kamillen Tee
Frischer Pfefferminztee
Grüner Tee mit Jasmin

2,90€
2,90€
2,90€
3,80€
2,90€

SOFTDRINKS

Coca Cola 0,2l
Coca Cola Zero 0,2l
Fanta 0,2l
Sprite 0,2l
Vio Wasser still 0,2l
Vio Wasser still 0,7l
Vio Wasser sprudel 0,2l
Vio Wasser sprudel 0,7l

3,40€
3,40€
3,40€
3,40€
2,50€
7,50€
2,50€
7,50€

RED BULL

Red Bull 0,25l
Red Bull Sugarfree 0,25l
Red Bull White 0,25l
Red Bull Acai 0,25l

4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

SCHWEPPES

Ginger Ale 0,25l
Bitter Lemon 0,25l
Indian Tonic Water 0,25l
Wildberry 0,25l
Pomegranate 0,25l

3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€

FRUCHTSÄFTE

Apfelsaft 0,4l
Orangensaft 0,4l
Ananassaft 0,4l
Bananennektar 0,4l
Maracujanektar 0,4l
Kirschfruchtnektar 0,4l

5,50€
5,50€
5,50€
5,50€
5,50€
5,50€

Bei Fragen zu Zusatzstoffen & Allergenen sprechen Sie einfach unser Personal an.



LUCCA
CAFÉ -  BAR -  LOUNGE

VIO BIO LIMOS & SCHORLEN

Johannisbeeren Schorle
Zitrone-Limette Bio Limo
Apfelschorle Bio

3,50€
3,50€
3,50€

0,25l
0,25l
0,25l

RICHARD’S EISTEE

Pfirsich 0,33l
Zitrone 0,33l
Granatapfel 0,33l

4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

BIERE / PILS

Bitburger vom Fass 0,3l
Bitburger vom Fass 0,5l
Benediktiner hell 0,3l
Benediktiner Weißbier 0,5l
Benediktiner alkoholfrei 0,5l

4,20€
5,90€
4,20€
4,80€
4,80€

APEROL SPRITZ 8,50€
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

SPRITZ

HUGO 8,50€
Prosecco, Minze, Limette, Holundersirup, Soda
Water

LILLET WILDBERRY 8,50€
Lillet, Prosecco, Wildberry

LILLET WILD PEACH 8,50€
Lillet, Prosecco, Wild Peach, Minze

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 8,50€
Limocello, Prosecco, Soda, Zitronenmelisse

LUCCA SPRITZ 8,50€

WHISKEY SOUR 12,00€
Whiskey, Zitronensaft, Eiweiß, Simple Sirup

SOUR & FIZZ

NEW YORK SOUR 13,00€
Whiskey, Zitronensaft, Eiweiß, Simple Syrup,
Vino Rosso

APEROL SOUR 12,00€
Aperol, Zitronensaft, Orangensaft

GIN FIZZ 12,50€
Gin, Zitronensaft, Eiweiß, Simple Sirup, Soda

WEINE

ALLENDORF RHEINGAU
RIESLING FEINHERB
WEISSWEIN 0,2L

7,50€

VILLA ALDA MERLOT
ROTWEIN 0,2

7,50€

Bei Fragen zu Zusatzstoffen & Allergenen sprechen Sie einfach unser Personal an.


